
決済日時 損益差 10,000,000

2009/12/1 -3,450 -3,450 9,996,550

2009/12/7 23,076 19,626 10,019,626

2009/12/14 37,492 57,118 10,057,118

2009/12/21 28,984 86,102 10,086,102

2010/1/5 -8,688 77,414 10,077,414

2010/1/11 -9,500 67,914 10,067,914

2010/1/18 11,371 79,285 10,079,285

2010/1/27 -33,444 45,841 10,045,841

2010/2/2 31,611 77,452 10,077,452

2010/2/8 -106,369 -28,917 9,971,083

2010/2/15 245,225 216,308 10,216,308

2010/2/22 193,735 410,043 10,410,043

2010/3/1 -604,766 -194,723 9,805,277

2010/3/8 2,356,010 2,161,287 12,161,287

2010/3/15 -110,543 2,050,744 12,050,744

2010/3/22 1,989,096 4,039,840 14,039,840

2010/3/29 1,086,368 5,126,208 15,126,208

2010/4/5 -1,285,197 3,841,011 13,841,011

2010/4/12 -224,997 3,616,014 13,616,014

2010/4/19 -612,402 3,003,612 13,003,612

2010/4/26 3,498,957 6,502,569 16,502,569

2010/5/3 3,257,998 9,760,567 19,760,567

2010/5/10 -1,357,755 8,402,812 18,402,812

2010/5/17 2,816,925 11,219,737 21,219,737

2010/5/24 -2,126,497 9,093,240 19,093,240

2010/5/31 -1,899,906 7,193,334 17,193,334

2010/6/7 2,505,505 9,698,839 19,698,839

2010/6/14 -4,122,465 5,576,374 15,576,374

2010/6/21 -1,715,794 3,860,580 13,860,580

2010/6/28 2,192,196 6,052,776 16,052,776

2010/7/5 -2,056,946 3,995,830 13,995,830

2010/7/12 -1,380,982 2,614,848 12,614,848

2010/7/19 -248,172 2,366,676 12,366,676

2010/7/26 466,151 2,832,827 12,832,827

2010/8/2 340,501 3,173,328 13,173,328

2010/8/9 1,048,364 4,221,692 14,221,692

2010/8/16 -1,414,867 2,806,825 12,806,825

2010/8/23 -450,650 2,356,175 12,356,175

2010/8/30 -272,035 2,084,140 12,084,140


